L a

Belle

P|zZa

|, Church Lane, Brecon, Powys

LD3 7AS

01874 625685
PIZZA EXTRAS

Onions 50p
Mushrooms 50p
Sweetcorn 50p
Pineapple 50p
Baked Beans 50p
Peach 50p
Banana 50p
Olives 50p
Ham 50p
Mixed Peppers 50p
Hot Chilli Peppers

Jalapefos or Roquitos 50p
Peppadew

Sweet piquante peppers  50p
Cheese £1.00
Anchovies £1.00
Pepperoni £1.00
Tuna £1.50
Bacon £2.00
Salami £2.00
Chicken £2.00
Tandoori Chicken £2.00
BBQ Sauce base £1.00
Sweet Chilli Sauce 50p

Garlic Bread 3.00

Garlic Bread with Cheese 4.00

Soft Drinks 1.50

OPENING HOURS

check google

Pl /A
SPECIALS

Labelle Special
£11.00
Cheese, Tomato, Ham, Mushrooms
Pineapple, Onions, Pepperoni, Green

Red & Yellow Peppers, Extra Cheese with

Hot Sauce, Herbs & Garlic to taste

Cowboy Special
£14.50
Cheese, Tomato, Chicken, Baked Beans
Bacon, Pepperoni & Extra Cheese

Tropical
£9.50
Cheese, Tomato
Banana, Peach & Pineapple

Vegetarian
£10.00
Cheese, Tomato, Pumpkin Seeds
Sunflower Seeds, Cracked Peppercorns
Mushrooms, Onions
Green, Red & Yellow Peppers

Tasty Pizza
£10.00
Cheese, Tomato
Ham, Mushroom & Pepperoni

Tandoori Chicken
£10.00
Cheese, Tomato with
Tandooried Chicken Breast

(D O N N

—+ 0O (D

CHEESE & TOMATO

CHEESE, TOMATO & ONION
CHEESE,TOMATO & HAM
CHEESE,TOMATO & MUSHROOMS
CHEESE,TOMATO & PINEAPPLE
CHEESE,TOMATO & SWEETCORN
CHEESE,TOMATO & PEACH
CHEESE, TOMATO & BANANA

CHEESE, TOMATO & JALAPENOS or Roquitos or Peppadew peppers

CHEESE, TOMATO & MIXED PEPPERS
CHEESE,TOMATO & ANCHOVIES

CHEESE, TOMATO, MUSHROOMS & ONION
CHEESE,TOMATO, MUSHROOMS & PINEAPPLE
CHEESE, TOMATO, PINEAPPLE & ONION
CHEESE,TOMATO, HAM & ONION
CHEESE,TOMATO, HAM & MUSHROOMS (QUEEN)
CHEESE,TOMATO, HAM & PINEAPPLE (HAWAIIAN)
CHEESE, TOMATO, HAM & PEACH
CHEESE,TOMATO, HAM & SWEETCORN

CHEESE, TOMATO, MUSHROOMS & SWEETCORN
CHEESE, TOMATO, MUSHROOMS & OLIVES
CHEESE, TOMATO, HAM & OLIVES

STANDARD SIZE
| PERSON

£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

CHEESE, TOMATO, MUSHROOMS & JALAPENOS or Roquitos or Peppadew peppers £9.00

CHEESE,TOMATO & PEPPERONI

CHEESE,TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, PINEAPPLE & ONIONS
CHEESE, TOMATO, BAKED BEANS & EXTRA CHEESE
CHEESE,TOMATO & TUNA

CHEESE, TOMATO, HAM, MUSHROOMS & PINEAPPLE
CHEESE, TOMATO, PEPPERONI & HAM

CHEESE, TOMATO, PEPPERONI & MUSHROOMS
CHEESE, TOMATO, PEPPERONI & ONION

CHEESE, TOMATO, PEPPERONI & PINEAPPLE
CHEESE,TOMATO, MUSHROOMS & ANCHOVIES
CHEESE, TOMATO & PEPPERONI & ANCHOVIES
CHEESE,TOMATO & BACON

CHEESE,TOMATO & CHICKEN

CHEESE, TOMATO & SALAMI

CHEESE, TOMATO, TUNA & SWEETCORN
CHEESE,TOMATO, TUNA & OLIVES

CHEESE, TOMATO, TUNA & BANANA

CHEESE, TOMATO, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOMS & OLIVES
CHEESE, TOMATO, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOMS & ANCHOVIES
CHEESE, TOMATO, CHICKEN & MUSHROOMS

CHEESE, TOMATO, CHICKEN & SWEETCORN

CHEESE, TOMATO, CHICKEN & OLIVES

CHEESE, TOMATO, SALAMI & PINEAPPLE

CHEESE, TOMATO, SALAMI & PEPPERS

CHEESE, TOMATO, SALAMI & ANCHOVIES

CHEESE, TOMATO, SALAMI,ANCHOVIES & OLIVES
CHEESE,TOMATO, BACON & BEANS & EXTRA CHEESE
CHEESE, TOMATO, CHICKEN, BEANS & EXTRA CHEESE

£9.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£11.00
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50



