LaBelle Pizza

I, Church Lane, Brecon, Powys LD3 7AS

01874 625685

PIZZA EXTRAS

Onions	50p
Mushrooms	50p
Sweetcorn	50p
Pineapple	50p
Baked Beans	50p
Peach	50p
Banana	50p
Olives	50p
Ham	50p
Mixed Peppers	50p
Hot Chilli Peppers Jalapeños or Roquitos	50p
Peppadew Sweet piquante peppers	50p
Cheese	£1.00
Anchovies	£1.00
Pepperoni	£1.00
Tuna	£1.50
Bacon	£2.00
Salami	£2.00
Chicken	£2.00
Tandoori Chicken	£2.00
BBQ Sauce base	£1.00
Sweet Chilli Sauce	50p

Garlic Bread 3.00 Garlic Bread with Cheese 4.00 Soft Drinks 1.50

OPENING HOURS check google



Labelle Special

£11.00 Cheese, Tomato, Ham, Mushrooms Pineapple, Onions, Pepperoni, Green Red & Yellow Peppers, Extra Cheese with Hot Sauce, Herbs & Garlic to taste

Cowboy Special

£14.50 Cheese, Tomato, Chicken, Baked Beans Bacon, Pepperoni & Extra Cheese

Tropical

£9.50 Cheese, Tomato Banana, Peach & Pineapple

Vegetarian

£10.00 Cheese, Tomato, Pumpkin Seeds Sunflower Seeds, Cracked Peppercorns Mushrooms, Onions Green, Red & Yellow Peppers

Tasty Pizza

£10.00 Cheese, Tomato Ham, Mushroom & Pepperoni

Tandoori Chicken

£10.00 Cheese, Tomato with Tandooried Chicken Breast

CHEESE & T CHEESE, TO CHEESE, TO

р

Ζ

Ζ

а

S

е

е

С

t

Ο

n

	STANDARD SIZE I PERSON
ΤΟΜΑΤΟ	£8.00
OMATO & ONION	£8.50
OMATO & HAM	£8.50
OMATO & MUSHROOMS	£8.50
OMATO & PINEAPPLE	£8.50
OMATO & SWEETCORN	£8.50
OMATO & PEACH	£8.50
OMATO & BANANA	£8.50
OMATO & JALAPEÑOS or Roquitos or Peppadew peppers	£8.50
OMATO & MIXED PEPPERS	£8.50
OMATO & ANCHOVIES	£9.00
OMATO, MUSHROOMS & ONION	£9.00
OMATO, MUSHROOMS & PINEAPPLE	£9.00
OMATO, PINEAPPLE & ONION	£9.00
OMATO, HAM & ONION	£9.00
OMATO, HAM & MUSHROOMS (QUEEN)	£9.00
OMATO, HAM & PINEAPPLE (HAWAIIAN)	£9.00
OMATO, HAM & PEACH	£9.00
OMATO, HAM & SWEETCORN	£9.00
OMATO, MUSHROOMS & SWEETCORN	£9.00
OMATO, MUSHROOMS & OLIVES	£9.00
OMATO, HAM & OLIVES	£9.00
OMATO, MUSHROOMS & JALAPEÑOS or Roquitos or Peppadew peppe	
OMATO & PEPPERONI	£9.00
OMATO, MUSHROOMS, PINEAPPLE & ONIONS	£9.50
OMATO, BAKED BEANS & EXTRA CHEESE	£9.50
OMATO & TUNA	£9.50
OMATO, HAM, MUSHROOMS & PINEAPPLE	£9.50
OMATO, PEPPERONI & HAM	£9.50
OMATO, PEPPERONI & MUSHROOMS	£9.50
OMATO, PEPPERONI & ONION	£9.50
OMATO, PEPPERONI & PINEAPPLE	£9.50
OMATO, MUSHROOMS & ANCHOVIES	£9.50
OMATO & PEPPERONI & ANCHOVIES	£10.00
OMATO & BACON	£10.00
OMATO & CHICKEN	£10.00
OMATO & SALAMI	£10.00
OMATO, TUNA & SWEETCORN	£10.00
OMATO, TUNA & OLIVES	£10.00
OMATO, TUNA & BANANA	£10.00
OMATO, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOMS & OLIVES	£10.00
OMATO, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOMS & ANCHOVIES	£10.50
OMATO, CHICKEN & MUSHROOMS	£10.50
OMATO, CHICKEN & SWEETCORN	£10.50
OMATO, CHICKEN & OLIVES	£10.50
OMATO, SALAMI & PINEAPPLE	£10.50
OMATO, SALAMI & PEPPERS	£10.50
OMATO, SALAMI & ANCHOVIES	£11.00
OMATO, SALAMI, ANCHOVIES & OLIVES	£11.50
OMATO, BACON & BEANS & EXTRA CHEESE	£11.50
OMATO, CHICKEN, BEANS & EXTRA CHEESE	£11.50